Releases - October 09, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

244869
273729
261895
292564
228934
283757
287012
287130
156327
275863
246191
131060
196103
294305
258952
212683

Gilbert
Cope
Eisenback
Ellis
Evridge
Warciski
Borden
Gibson
Green
Pringle
Hensley
Yearby
Griten
Farmer
Matthews
Elliott

Harley
Jason
Alicia
William
Keith
Harry
Jason
Jeremy
Nathan
Denise
Jackie
Rudolph
Kenneth
William
Terrance
Chad

D)

Gail
Henry

A
Lynn

Tye

Aaron

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
McCracken County Jail
Logan County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Scott County Jail

Christian County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Hopkins County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Webster County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Knox County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



